PISTA: LENTA

GRAY CHAPEAU
OTRORA

SIGNO ZODIACAL
FIVE LILLY
OLIMPICO
SILVER BOY
PENTA CAMPEON
PALO DE ROSA
LUCKY LADY

RUN BABY RUM
MARIA FARINA
MISSION HIDE
GARRIK

EL MONITO
CHARLY PO
EXACT CORDINATE
CHICAGO

WISE GIRL
MANDIOLA (HIJA)
GALACTICO
KARDASHIAN
DARIO RUTH
FLOR PALIDA
PELUQUINI
PROVOCATIVA
TALE OF RACH
GITIGO
CROWNING GLORY

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL SABADO 9 DE MARZO 2019
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PANAMA THUNDER (HIJO) (4)

LUGO

PARIGOTT

EDK ABRAXAS
TILLERSON
ROSENBARG
GRANIZO

KITEN OF THE NILE
LUNA BONITA

LA RUSA

LA NONA

ICE LOVE

AGUA MARINA
DON BILL

ICE MATTIE
AMISTOSO

BLITZ FAST
BOONE CHANGE
BLAKEN

PERFECT COLONEL
RUM UTY RUM
INDIAN NICK
SUSTO TITA

KEKI KEKI

LITTLE LOVER BOY
MUCHACHITA
BUBBLES MARIGOLD
NAVARRO EXPRESS
LA CATIRA
CONGRATULATION
XIEMAN ALEJANDRA
CIGONA

IVONNE Z

LA NEGRITA

GIO PONTI

EL TRACIO

LYON DAVID
MANOLIN

SKY REBEL

CANDY GUM

FIX

NEW PAGE
CAMILA

VERY SEXY

TE PARA TRES
GUAYMARAL
COMPLOTADO
VUELTO LENA
MALANDRINA (HIJO)
ZOYLED
TZUNAMIK
AMYNTA

HELIADA

CRATY BIRD
DOMINUS

MIA ALEJANDRA
RUM FOR THE CYCLE
SEANTUS
TALENTOSO
MARACUCHA
THAT CHARLIE
PANCHO POLVORA
IVIS

VICTOR GOT EVEN
INFINITY WAR
JUST BLESSED
VENGAN A VERME
BLUE MESSINA
SOL AMADA
CHIQUITA BONITA

(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)

11.4
11.4
13.1
12

13.2
13.2
13.2
12.1
13.3
12.2
13.3
13.1
13

13.3
13.3
12

13

11.4
13

12.3
13.2
12.3
12

13

12.4
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.1
12.1
13.2
13.1
12.3
12.3
12.4
12.1
12.4
13

12.4
13.2
13.2
13.4
13.2
13.2
11.4
14

12.1
13

12.3
14.3
12.1
12.1
13.3
12.3
14.2
12.3
12.3
14

14.2
13.3
14

13.3
13.1
13.1
12.1
12

12

12.2
12.2
12

13.4
12

12.4
14.1
12.2
14.1
13.2
13

14.1
12.1
13.1
14

13.2
13.3
14

12.4
12.2
12

12.3
13.1
14

15.3
11.3
13.3
12.2
14.1
13

15

23.4
25.4
25.4
26

24.3
27.2
24.2
25.2
25.2
26.1
26.4
26.4
24.1
26.2
24.3
26.2
26.2
26.3
25.1
23.3
25.1
25.4
25.2
25.1
25

24.2
24.2
26.4
26

25

25

24.4
24.1
24.4
25.2
25.2
26.4
26

27.3
26.2
26.2
24

27.1
24.3
25.3
25

28.3
24.1
24.1
27

25.1
27.4
25

25.2
27.3
28.4
26.3
27.1
26.1
26.2
26.2
24.2
24.3
24.3
24.2
24.2
24.2
27.2
23.4
26.2
28.1
25

27.3
26.4
25.4
28.2
25.1
27.2
27.3
26.2
27.1
27.1
25.2
24.2
25

25.1
27

27.4
31.1
23.4
27.1
25.2
27.3
26.2
30

37.3
41.2
36.3
37.2
37.2
39.4
40.1
40.1
37.1
39

37.2
40

38.4
40.3
38.1
35.3
37.2
38.4
37.3
38.2
37.4
36.1
37

40

38.3
37.1
37.1
37.4
36.1
37

38.2
38

38.3
39.3
41.1
40.3
40.3
36.4
40.2
37.4
38.3
37.2
42.1
37.3
37.3
40

37.3
40.2
37.2
38.2
41

42.2
40.3
41.3
39.4
38.3
38.3
37.1
37.2
37.2
36.3
36.3
37.1
40.1
36.1
39.3
41.3
37.3
41.1
40

38.2
41.1
37.3
40.4
40.1
39

40.2
40

37.4
37

38

38.1
40.2
41.2
46.2
37.2
40.2
38

41.1
39.4
44.2

52.1
50
50
52.1
53.2
52
50
50
50.3
49.1
50.2
50.3
51.1
51.3
51.3
54.2
52.3
52.3
50.1
53
52.1
51.4
50.2
55.1
50.3
50.2
52.3
50
52.4
50.2
51.2
53.2
53.2
53.1
54.3
52.4
51.3
51.3
50
51.3
50.2
49.3
49.3
50
52.1
48.1
52.2
54.3
50.3
53.4
53.2
50.3
54.4
50.1
54.1
52.2
51.4
54
53.1
50.1
49.3
51
51
53.3
54.4
1.00.2
52
53
50.2
54.1
53.4
58

E.P
E.P
F.S
E.P (37.1)
F.P (38.2)
F.P (39.4)
F.P
E.S
F.P
E.S (50.1)

E.S (51) (1.05.2)

E.S

F.P

F.P

F.P

E.S (51.1)
F.P (53)
E.S

E.S (53.3)
F.S

E.S

F.P

F.S (49)
E.S (50)
F.P

F.p

F.S

E.S

E.S (1.05)
E.S

F.Pp

F.S (1.06.4)
F.S (1.04.1)
F.S (1.04.1)
E.P

E.S

E.S (1.04)
E.S (1.04)
F.S (1.05.3)
E.S (1.05.1)
E.S

F.P

E.S

E.S

E.S

F.P (1.08)
F.P (1.07)
E.S

E.S (1.04.3)
F.p

E.S

E.S

F.P (1.07)
F.P (1.04.1)
F.P

F.P (1.04.3)
E.P

E.P

E.P (1.07.4)
F.S (1.09.2)
F.P (1.10)
F.P (1.08)
E.P

F.p

F.S (1.16.4)
F.S

F.S (1.19)
F.S (1.17.3)
F.S (1.17.3)
F.S (1.19)
F.P (1.19)
E.S (1.02.2)
E.S (1.21.2)
F.p
F.P(1.17.1)
F.P (1.20.4)
E.S

E.S (1.16.1)
F.P (1.21.4)
E.S (1.18.3)
F.S

F.P (1.18.1)
F.S (1.19.4)
F.S

F.P

E.S

F.S

E.S

F.P

E.S

F.S

F.p

E.S

F.P

F.S

E.S

E.S

F.P

-

(@Rl < HR AE=EZ m

I

Lo < <rI-r

rCr>»0<I >»O0

“ >

AoOor< O - > > > o= X 0o “<or

o)

. BATISTA
. BATISTA
. AGUIRRE
. SANTOS

. CASTILLO

CARRION
BARRIA

. BUSTOS

. QUINTERO
. PEDROZA

. VASQUEZ

. RODRIGUEZ

. BARRIA
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. LASSO JR

. CORREA

. JIMENEZ

. MORELOS

. LEZCANO

. GARIBALDO
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. PARRA
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BARRIA
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. MORELOS

. ARANGO

. BUSTOS

. GUTIERREZ
. GAUNA

. CAMARENA
. BUSTOS

. HERNANDEZ



